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LEE OHMART &

j For Sale Real Estate

CO., REALTORS
8840S E new nuxlern 8 bdrm hse. all

on I floor, large L 1 m A D rm.

FOR SALE
HAVE A DANDY grocers- - stare So.

Ing a good busuveas, good location In
talem. 8 1 "50 stork and fisturea. Also
other stores to offer you

!4ee Frank trmiuti
J. F. Ulrich Oi.

Jtr2 Pean-- e Bldg Phono taTl
FURNISHED apt house Has toooano

of 9145 ter mo plus owner's apt. Large
lot. Garage Well located. Price f).tall O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co., Realtors

153 S High Ph 4121
COFFEE SHOPT holly wood "tot. m
43 a II bldg . 24 J Lota of now and

tsuKinwnt. M'witnls'
income 82VOO on short hour Term.

Iwrence Real Estate

NELSON NEWS
GOOD E. HOME IMD POSS

Comb. L H -- D R . Kit . 2 bdrms. St
bath, on I fir. full bsmt. furn.. elc.
water healer, very well landscaped, ga-
rage, near bus, LI. carpeted wall to
walL 179U.

SUBURBAN BARGAIN WITH CAR
1 ac , edge of town. comb. LR-O-

2 bdrms. bath St utility im not quite
finished, ci'y water, elc. water heater,
wrd. lor elc. range, some furniture St
automobile. 4400

FARMS

MOVE IN AND BEGIN HARVESTING
The rain wt have just had will in-

sure a bumper strawberry crop on
this 20 ac. fully equipped farm, with
3 ac. 2 vear old straw oerries te 3 ac.

I am offering for sale mv own Cherry Creek Stock Ranch, which consists

of more than 50,000 acres of leelel and leased lands.

This-anr- h lies in the heart of Central Oregon's hest hunch grass range.
This ranch Marts from the John Day river, at an elevation of 1,500 feet, and ex-

tends for 15 miles to the mountanis, an elevation of 6.000 feet, which makes it

WODtBN SUBURBAN
Hardwood) floors, fireplace. rove

Celling; in living room and dining
room. 2 bed rooms and 3 piece bathbrcn. Built in kitchen and niok.
Full basement, farced air furnace, new
roof. 1'i acre black sod. with plenty
of fruit tfces. Ail for $10,500

KORTHEA5T DISTRICT
room home. 2 bed roemi and den

or tursery Modem kstchen with di-

skette. Living room with fireplace.
Hardwood floors in all rooms. Auto-
matic furnace, electric water heater.
double length garage, attached. $9000.

MODERN HOME EAST. CREEK I.OT
Just newly redecorated 2 bed room

horr.e. Has living room with fireplace,
bath, breakfast nook, full basement,
flroace. attached garage 98350

ROSEDALE ADDITION
Very deirabie 2: bed room home

Joca'ed on a nice comer lot This
hon e has a ftiil basement witn saw-
dust heat You will enjoy your sum-
mer evenir.es m tills tuck yard which
Is enc!oed and has a large sireulace.
Only 8 blocks from Eodlewood school
We rr.ake no apologies for this home

t $340

an ideal all the year around stock ranch, without taking them away from

home.

This ranch is well watered and will cut plenty of hay, and will take care

of 1,500 head of cattle the year around. It has two good sets of huildings anil
corrals, and is all fenced and cross-fence- d. The price is $125,000. and long, easy

terms can he had at 4' interest.

LEE OHMART & CO., REALTORS
477 Court St. Phone 9680 or 4035

LIST YOUR PROPERTY WITH US
SEXXING REAL ESTATE IS OUR BUSINESS.

If interested get in touch with
H. H. SCI I MITT,
Phone 386.
Prineville, Oregon

J

820 North High Loena a In
Phone 7i Evennnga aoo4

Ftr 3ale WckmI

WOOD FOR SALE. Plywood log ends.
S J Keehler Ph3MW

SPECIAL on heavy andTTght inifX
wood. 94 50 per cd. in d. lots. Phono
HI24

ISOCTT 13T6wTrr TtlCUoanota
for fireplace. Ph. 48J9.

West Salem-Fue- l Co.
I8-I- N RFD FIR SLAB WOOD

SCREENED SAWDUST
RURAL DELIVER!!!

SPECIAL TRICE QUANTITY: LOADS;
Phones: Salem Dallas 34

Capital Lumber
Fuel Co.

39 day special. Mill Wood, double load.
819

CALL 7721 1

2850 N. Cherry Ave.
"SPECIAL": Lg dmAIe lirsmallgreen 16"' slab 98 Good freah saw-

dust, t units $7 50. Oregon Fuel Co.
Phone 5533

Un'ANll iSwcond grtfa. 14 aid grth ;
18" dry slab. Fir kiMrts. 4' greon slab,
Ray F. Cross Ph. 97o8 ;

18" O C fir. Stewart R. Claeon,Ue-htn- u.

Oregon' MH.I. wml "4 "fTVi" ii:'
l Holt t milt wood" and edglngV I cd.
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
bam St machine shed. 2 employees'
cottages. $5OU0 Portable irrigation sys-
tem, water from well, spring St river.
$39,000

ACREAGE BARGAIN
27 ac. above King wood Heights, on

planned extension of King wood Drive,
only $210 an acre.

For additional information ask for
our special list.

NELSON & NELSON
CHET I. NELSON - THKO G. NELSON

REALTORS
Rm. 3O0-- 2 Maonlc Bldg 493 State St
Ph 4419 or 4622 Eves or M

$r10() Full Price
m plastered home in very good

condition. Well located south of High-
land.
M. O. Humphreys ami Co.
22M Fairgrounds Road Phone

303S Portland Road Phone 7820

Exclusive Lihting
Fiiirmount Hill

Modern .English type l on.e. 8 yrs
old 2 bedrms.. Iiv. rm.. dinette, kltch--

j en with elec. raiue and refrigeration
included : unfinished uptair r.lrt
water heater Full bsm t , oil furnace
double garage lot, lawn and
shrubs. $12. BOO

See Ike Bacon, with
Ed Bvrkit, Realtor

US.,!.Sr Phone Sl
Veteran. Opportunity

New house. Immediate posses-
sion . I72UO

2 lots, on pavement, near Les-
lie. $600 each

Leon Lamhert,
Real Estate

143 So Lancaster Drive
JPenn 4 corners i

IllJooO-ClVIN- G R
"

w ith Hwd. floor,
fireplace. Venetian B , 2 B. Run , K..
lota built -- (ns. dinette, on fitM floor.
Vacant. Furn. apt. upstairs has eVct.
Ref and range, rents for S4) Ful!
men t. aut. oil air cond. furn and wat-
er H. Fufn Bae apt wn.i ......
range and! Ref. rents for 835 Double
garage with sleeping R above, 2 nice
deep lots pn N Winter St

I12.0OO Mot far S of Banks in good
Ijuge lot with fruit, shrubs,

flowers, fenced back ard with fish
pond and fireplace, double garage 7
R. houae has fireplace, plumbing up-
stairs and down Full base . tray. aut.
furnace. Good home

8W0V Pns now and furnished 8
rms . bath.' fireplace, full base . fur-
nace, travs. In first clai condition.
( lose tn (Aool location
Ph. 5J. gsk for Reedy or Johnson

Oregon: Real Estate Exch.
131 Pacific. Bldg 518 STATE St.

T?3DAY-SBATGAlc- i

Solid, well-buil- t. 5 large room.
bath, large kitchen, plenty built-i- n

i. s basement, corner tot 52x100.
plenty fruit, shrubs, garage 12x20. Our
best buy 85MO
C H SANDERS 231 N High S3a
4!50 3 rm houxe in good location.

Just redect 1mm. p

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S CunVI St Ph 4590 Eve 210P8
312.AOO! 2 bdrm home north. 5 yrs oldT

hwd firs., fireplace. V blinds, large
living rm. a D. rm , full bum t withfireplace.
Olson Sl Reeve Realtors

946 S. Com'l St Ph 4590 Eve 21090

T TExcl usive nome
home in exclusive district,

double construction. 2 living rooms,
din. room. 3 bedrooms, kitchen, party
room, utility room. 3 bath rooms Fin-
ished full bsmt . automatic pipe fui --

naced. 2 fireplaces, hardwood floors.
Only 2 blk from State Capitol This
home must be seen to be appreciated.
Call or see Homer Kuper with
M. O. Humphreys & Co.
23M Fairgrounds Road Ph 2 -- 4598

CLOSE IN
Near Court St 18th Walking distance

to state house. Modern late-buil- t.

home, living 14x23. dining 10x12.
both nicely carpeted. Sawdust furnace.
Shown by appt Price $11.84)0.
C. H SA NDERS 231 N H i gh 5838

A Beautiful Bungalow
Type Home

8 year old. that will gain in value.
Situated north of Salem city limits on
3 acres of Willamette silt soil Lovely
dining room, living room with nice
fireplace Reception hall, two bed-
rooms down, kitchen with many built-in- s

Separate breakfast nook Upstairs
is floored but not finished. 8 foot base-
ment, all painted Large built-i- n in
basement. Oil furnace with 1100 gal.
storage tank. House is very well light-
ed: yard is well landscaped and flood
lighted. Terrace In back. Double ga-
rage with cement driveway. Large
shop. 1 acre filberts and some berries.
Lays nice if you don't need all the
land it could be subdivided. Furniture
can be bought for 315O0 additional.
Price is 315 750 and well worth it.

Call Claude or Clair Kilgore
Sullivan Realtv Co.

336S Portland Road rk11
-.

i

Eve 21173 or 7829
ATTRACTIVE

Small plastered 1 B R. home, living,
kitchen, plenty built-in- s. bath, utility,
wood range, concrete found , com p.
roof. Price $4250

Small 1 BR. home. cor. lot. Street
paved both sides, near Leslie school.
$4000.
C. H SANDERS 231 N High 5838

T"BEDROOM new houW Wired for
elec. range. 845O0. $1250 down, then
like rent

1 ACRE. 5 rm. unfinished house and
garage. $3500

2 ACRES with 2 new 3 rm. houses
on hwy. 99 N. $10,000.

F. IL Weir
REALTOR

1247 S. Com'l Ph. 9411
5 RM mod. house, hdwd floors, full

bsmt.. autm, furnace. 1078 N. Capitol.

$33o NEAT home located
on Set Ih Cottage street close to

rade and Junior achool. ha batli.
living room. kitchei and built-i- n

A good lot 40x120 feet, some fruit
tree-- . 2 blocks from bus

$11.750 A good home well located in
East Salem. Lot 80x129 with alley
In back. 2 large bedroooss. large liv-
ing room, kitchen, bath, dining room
and den. has bawment and furnace,
laundry trays. Electric water heat-
er, oak floors, built in buffet, cove
ceilings plastered. Air conditioned
oil furnace. There is lota of room in
this home. Terms Can be arranged.

(20.000 A very high data moaern
home located on North Summer
street cIom tn. Has everything that
the heart ecu id desire, 2 perfect bed-
room down and 2 up, 2 fire-plac- e,

himwwid floors. Electric cooking and
water heater, oil heaUug sutori.tir
Ttus place has complete sprinkling j

rim. brick fencing and yard is
laodM.ped The owner will carry a1
mnrtfurr for half at We will be
pleased to show this lovely lion 'any tune

MrKillop Real Estate Agv.
159 So High St Phone 1

Ph. evenings TIM or 9340
LATE BUILT HOME

In West Ksirm. paved at . 8 rooms, in
excel lent condition, gat are Possession
witnm a weeks. Price 873S0.

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 S Liberty St Ph 4131
$40001" Completely furnished 2 bdrm

home. iN Le lot. elec. water heater,range. 4 refrig included Call Ray Davis

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS pro S COM L.

Ph tTV Ph eves
NEAR HIGHLAND SCHOOL

$Sonta B H uv. rm . din rm . kit.
Call Oroer Huff
HUFT MEAL ESTATE CO . REALTORS

1717 Center St. j

Ph. 214 Kye217.TI I

f Bf.DROi5Si5 fiVing room. dining
room, kitchen, bath, screened porch. ;

hanjsJDiid floors, all plastered, garage,
nicely Jandscaped. chicken house, gar-
den plot. Suburban, north Only 9
years old Or rus I'n-- sonnn

Call Claude or Clair Kilgore j

Sullivan Realty Co.
3JW Portland Road Ph. 3259

Eve--. 21173 or 7829
B450n New 2 bdrm bome on good '

A. E-- frmn. posa. Calt Ray Davis

Huff Real Etate Co. I

REALTORS 970 S COM I..
Ph. 373 Ph 9441 eve

" " KEW HOME
With acre located east, will soon

fee ready to occupy Price $8500.

Grabenhorst Bros.
REALTORS

1M S Liberty St. Ph 4131

Easiness Directory
A rate Cutting

Agate Cutting, pollening, mounting
Browne Agate Shop 1710 S 12th

GENE'S BIKE SHOP, lilt Edgewater
St, Wear! Salem Phonea

Building Maieriai

MORTAR!. ESS concrete building
blocks phone 7334

rnt Contracting

General cement contracting Ph
bLanier Fagg

Drafting

Drafting and designing house plans

"Heuse Plana
Drawtng House Plana Phone 9021

Painting A DeTUwt
OUTSIDE painting. apertenced Ph.

Spray painting your paint or ours
Phone 434C. Eyerly St Gotteswberg

sVhitlwr PmpertmaEtHC

FOffl Good work. Pti. SeM.

Ptowtaig

Plowing, cover crap discing, sum-
mer fa4tawin. crawler and wheel trac-tar- s.

Phone
Plowing and discing. Ferguson Trac-

tor. Small or Urge gardens Ph 2 -- 246ft

piMOHnr
Ptaarterrng. wood, gypsum or metal

lath. White sand finishing. 10 years in
Salem. yrs in "Wasp " N. Dallas
Jeff.

Kawfing

BOOTING it Siding. Quality work-snana- ri

ip Tree estimates. Clark Con-tructM- B

Co. Ph. 3237 or M17.

ROOrTNG Repairs, shingles color- -

Coed St preserved. Home ervtce Co.,
ISM S. 12th St, Ph. iMl

Septic Tankg Cleaned

SEPTIC TANK SERVICE
Jack Bocntng

Spraytng

CaMBmercial rruit Dusting. Ph
Spraying Sef-ric-a. Ph.

Surveying

"Daree" and Ered Bate. Land Survey-r- a
4T7 Court si Ph MAO: Res

5

TraJaafer
Cost tract hauling; local Ac long dis-

tant. R L. PtUUips, Ht 3. Box 38SK.
Ph.

WtU DrllUac

Well drilling: Pat Lyman. 651 King-woo- d

Ave, West Salem Phone 9608

Irrigation At domes wells. Write Boyer
Well DriUex. lift temriUi. W. Salem

For Sale Real Estate

Chemeketa Street
m bungalow, basement and fire-

place, shrubbery, garage. S4M0

2 Blocks of State Bldgs,
Good old home, one b-- l-

rm down and 2 ui. Iiv. and din
rooms. Knclsed back. Jut off Coui t
street. fUSOO.

AX'xlern 3 Bedroom Home
6 -- room home In Englewood disturt.

half blk. off bui liiw Hardwood floors,
fireplace, one bedroom down and two
up Nice enclosed back yard with foun-
tain and full pool East front. 811,500

Art Madsen
1325 State St Phone 550

FURNISI1F.& shack on south
16th St. Paving and walks in. 2 wal-
nut trees, large apple and cherry tree.
Immediate pjeikion. 812O0

Melvin Johnson
549 N Cottage St, Phone 3723

CHOICE HOME' in Kingwood 1 A.
groi.nd Flowers, shiubs. stiawbertU-- .

nice garden, excellent home I. R . I)
R . music R . kitchen, full basement,
auto oil heat. An attractive strictly
modern bome. Only 1 "00. C"all for
appointment

Strirtlr nifdern home N E. 2 BR.
best location 814. 7O0 Call for appoint-
ment

Large clean 3 p R house close to
Hi school, but and stores 857H0

Have 3 small homes on A tracts
Good locations 83O0 8WO0. 8500.

See Frank Straubaugh
t f 1:1 r--
j . 1 . t ti it ii .t.

202 Pearce Bldg. Phone M72

ExchatXKe Real Estate

Exchange or Trade
One acre near Salem in Englewood

school district Desirable
house, shower bath, elec water heat-
er, poultry house, fruit, nuts, berries

Wants house In Salem.

R. A. Forkner, Realtor
1815 N Capitol St. Phono 3031

For Sale Farms

Farm Buyers
FOR INFORMATION about farm for

sale in the Willamette valley, see
description In "Nelson New' pub-
lished In another column or get
our special farm list

NELSON & NEION
CHET I N EI .SON THEO. G NELSON

REALTORS
Rm 8O0-- 2 Masonic Bldg 49S State St
Ph 4419 or 4a22 F.vos 21350 or 828(1

"40 ACRES. 30 cult . bal pasture and
timber 4 acres of mixed orchard.
Creek through place. 2U acres of bottom
land. Haa 8 room plastered house and
fair outbuildings This place l stocked
and equipped All for 885UO Some
Irrmr. See MR 1.ARSEN with

Hawkins & Rolwrts Inc.,
Phone 41og REALTORS

Small Farms
Small farms from 8 to 15 acres. All

close in priced for quick sale.

General Real Estate Co.
Room 10 Ladd A Buh Bank Bldg.- 6tR SPECIAL'5
40 Acre. Near Stayton on Santiam

Myway. Fine river bottom loam, 'a tn
crop, bal pasture St good Umber. Fenc-
ed St cross fenced 40 young fruit trees.
2 late built houses, good barn, poul-
try house, c water system. 2 wells
I mined poa. 87900.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

164 So Com'l St Ph 8389 Eve 7440
" HANTi BARGAIN

58 acres sll in stump pasture, located
south went of Turner. Price 3I3O0- -

Grahcnhorst Bros.
REALTORS

134 S Liberty St. Phone 4131
$7500. 10 A. farm with f fnv hse

Berries, fruit a garden in. Good in-
come deal 7 mi. out. Call CRAIO

Burt Picha Realtors
Ph 3310 337 North High ft.

23 ACRES good soil, paved road. S
miles East of Salem ' T rm. houee. bsmt.
barn. 18 stanchion, silo. Thai la a
good place. 815 WW

R. A. Forkner, Realtor
1853 J Capitol Ph. 3031
ISA with 1 A of family orchard. Has

8 room house, also barn and chicken
house. Land is all W. soil and only
5 miles East of Salem Priced to sell.
See MR. LARSEN with
Hawkins & Roherts, Inc.

EPhone 4108 REALTORS
29 A. TTMBERLAND $ mi. north.

$4500. Call "Elmer" Amundson.
Burt Picha. Realtors

Ph 3210 . 337 North High St
BY OWNER: 84 A . all or in in 5--

tracts. 4 mi. S. on highway 99. Fine
building site 8c rich bottom land. Harry
n riLrcai son i -

-- 1 iv ui
IS A WALNUT ORCHARD

828.000 This la on of the best cared
for and mot productive walnut or-
chards in the valley. Pays a net of
14 on the invest, plus a very good
and modern home. Call Jess Thompson
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.. REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Phone Eve Ph.

f r --r run unicc

Acreage
8950010 A. CHERRIES and walnuts.

8 R house, bath. Elect. W.H . Barn,
garage, wmidshed. room for chickens.
On pavement Only 5 nil. from banks.

27 A fine Howell prairie, with creek.
No 1 bldgs. Crap goes. Come in; talk It
over

8SOUO- - l' A unfinished house. 4
rm! . bath, laundry R . garage. There
is material 00 ground to finish Una
house except lath and plaster. Includ-
ing elect W.H. This Is worth looking
at No junk.

8T7SO 1 A. Hwy. frontage. N. Close
in

Ph. S990 for Reedy or Johnson
Oregon Real Estate Exch.
131 Pacific Bldg ' 518 STATE St

$8400
8 acres, all cultivated Good soil N.

3 rm. plastered home Fireplace Good
barn Chicken bouxe. Electricity
throughout. Complete with family
fruit

j M. O. Humphreys and Co.
22M Faugroundv Rd. PtxMie

(W35 Portland Rd. Ptione720
I ACREAGE SPECIAL

I 'ape Cod home. large rooms plus
breakfast room St music rtMien. auto-- i
oil heat. 1 acre of beautiful grounds.
double garage. A REAL VALUE AT
317 5oa.

Call Coburn L. Grsbenhorst. with
Crahenhorst Bros.

REALTORS
134 S Liberty St Ph 4131, eve 7772

!17 Acres 7 Miles South
Oti pavement and on corner, all In

prune and walnuts, but no buildings.
Very good buy at 82750.

20 A. Prunes Walnuts
10 acres in field, strswberries and

arden 7 miles south on Skyline Rd.
n finished house with auto.

water system. Good view. $9000.

Art Madsen
1323 Stat St Phone 5599

S525U 1 , acre Keiaer Dist 2 BR home.
Gaiage several walnut trees. Gar-
den space

$52V I acie N E Has 3 BR home
Wiied for lange. Kiec. water system.
Garage

S55O0 New home nearly completed
and 1 1 acre N E

SftiXJU 1 A. North of Swegle School
Has new 2 BR inwulated home. Wired
for range laundr trays

$K0 1 acre N E. 2 BR home base-
ment furnace Garage for 2 cars
laige chicken house Several fruit
tiees. Nice lawn and siirulx.

Call O V. Hume with

State Finance Co., Realtors
I8J S Hh Ph 4121

CREEK "ACREAGE
All-ye- atream. 300 ft frontage on

good macadam rood Some fir, oak.
maple and alder. Nice week-en- d place
Price II5UU cash.
C H SANDEKS X3I N High $838

NEW BARGAIN
8iV IMM POmrSSION 2 bdrma .

bath 1. R large kit Wired fur ranae
2 blks from bus Located East with '
acre of ground Call ' Elmer ' Amund- -
son

Burt Picha. Realtors
Ph 3210 .337 North High St

$7000 ' A a $ rm. mod. hse. 4 yrs.
old. Attic. Circulator and range goea.
Call Jess Thompson
HUFF REAL ESTATE CO . REALTORS

1717 Center St.
Phone Eve Ph

acres, nice 8
rm modern heme Large living room,
some furniture Barn 873O0

RCDUCED PRICE on this 38 acres
near Hayeavllle School- - 8 rm hae . 8
acrea pears, double const, out blds
Landscaping is uniausl and beautiful.

STOCK RANCH 81 1 acrea. 139 of
which are in Fescue rt ass. miles of
open range. 3 creeks, springs, some
timber, 'i down 4 Interest Stock
feeds on range 9 months out of 13

REDUCED PRICK on this 3 bed rm
hse . West Salem. Full bsmt . choice
of 1 or 2 lots. Price 947SO for hse. and
1 lot.

Lawrence Real Estate
390 North High lans Ins

Phone 7508 Evenings 9904
" THESE AfcEGOOD'

YOUR OPPORTUNITY I

$ choice building sites. I 15 acres on
good gravel road. N.East. Close store,
school, bus $700 each
C H SANDERS - 231 N High 5838

P, ACRES. 2 bed room plastered
house, elec water system, wood range.
Walnuts, family orchard. $000.

R. A. Forkner, Realtor
1853 N Caprtol Ph 3031

HOUSE, elec. water. 1 acres
Reasonable 7 miles North. St Paul
highway. Nick Holoboff Rt. 3. Box 240

OWNER" SACRIFICE !

2 bdrm. home on 1 A. Close In. Full
bsmt . furnace. Wired for range. Bath i

Well landscaped yard. Fruit, nuts St
berries. Elec. water syst. Dole garage.
Truly a fin city home in the country
Price $500 All replies will be answer-
ed. Write Box 568 co Statesman.

i

Wanted Real Estate
WE Are urgently tn need of listings

on city homes If your bouse Is for
ssle call ua Prompt, courteous serv-
ice

"Four salesmen to servs you"
SALEM REALTY CO.

REALTORS
149 N High St Phone T990

NOTICE. If your property Is for sale,
rent or exchange, list it with ua Wa
hsvs all kinas cash buyers
STATE FINANCE CO . REALTORS

1 S3 S High St
List with R. A. Forkner,

Realtor
1833 N Capitol Phon 3031

WANTtD to "boy: 3 bedroom home
in Rnaedsle or Englewood Dtstrtrt
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